

2019 Sponsorship Agreement

Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
Contact person:	Phone #:

Please mark the appropriate circle:

All Star – up to \$100 *Announced during Opening and Closing Ceremonies *Recognition in the EALL yearbook	Gold - \$250 *Announced during Opening and Closing Ceremonies *Recognition in the EALL yearbook *Recognition on the EALL website *Sponsor plaque *Name on shared Sponsor banner (size 17"x17") displayed at Donley Field
0	0
MVP - \$400 *Announced during Opening and Closing Ceremonies * 1/4 page ad in the EALL yearbook *Link on the EALL website *Sponsor plaque *Individual Sponsor banner (17"x17") displayed at Donley Field	Field of Dreams - \$600 *Announced during Opening and Closing Ceremonies * ½ page ad in the EALL yearbook *Link on the EALL website *Sponsor plaque *Individual Sponsor banner (3'x6') displayed at Donley Field
0	0

Thank you for your generous and tax deductible contribution supporting East Altadena Little League. Without your support, we would not be able to offer such a successful and quality program for our youth.

Please return this completed form and your check in the amount of \$_____

Payable to: East Altadena Little League

1504 Meadowbrook Rd. Altadena, CA 91001

Sarah Kennedy Fundraising Coordinator <u>fundraising@eall.org</u> 626-375-0695